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Multi-Compartment Packaging

VarioBox

Multi-compartment packaging system for
shank tools and longer precision parts (e.g.
twist drills, taps, milling cutters etc.)

Material
—> Polypropylene (PP)

—> Polypropylene made from 100% recycled plastic (rPP)

Product Range

—> PP transparent or in various attractive standard colors
—> also available made from 100% recycled plastic
—> with hanger on request

—> outer and inner parts are packed separately in individual
cartons

AVAILABLE FROM

Product features VarioBox

—> packaging with 5 or 10 compartments for twist drills according
to DIN 1897, 338, 339, 334 etc.

variable length adjustment
efficient packaging
customized printing possible

excellent for stacking and storage

2R AR 2R 2R Z

durable and reusable
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Product Range: VarioBox

Article Number of units Inner diam. of unit
VB 4x45 10 4.25mm

VB 4x72 10 4.25mm

VB 6x90 10 6.2mm

VB 6x52 10 6.7mm

VB 8x90 10 8mm

VB 10x80 10 10.6mm

VB 10x105 5 10.6mm
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Usable length adjustable
45 -70mm

72 -120mm

90 - 148mm

52 - 84mm

90 - 148mm

80 - 134mm

105 -184mm

Packaging Unit
1000

500

250

350

200

200

300
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